

**JO code WB1481**

***Order dated-25/02/2022***

Today is fixed for appearance.

, (1) accused filed hazira, (1) accused person filed a petition for adjournment. Considered.  
Prayer is allowed.

**Hence the case is adjourned for this day .**

**14/12/2022** for appearance .

D/C by me.

J.M.5<sup>th</sup> Court,  
Paschim Bardhaman

J.M.5<sup>th</sup> Court,  
Paschim Bardhaman