

**GR 212 of 2020(418 of 2021)**  
**JO Code - WB1481**

*Order dated:-02/04/2024*

Today the record is fixed for evidence.

As per the resolution of local Bar, Ld advocates are  
abstaining from court proceedings.

No witness turn up.

**Hence the case is adjourned today .**

To 08/10/2024 for evidence.

*Dict.. & Corr. by*

sd/-

J.M.5<sup>th</sup> Court,  
Paschim Bardhaman

J.M.5<sup>th</sup> Court,  
Paschim Bardhaman