

GR 212 of 2020

CIS 418 of 2021

Present:- Mr. Subrajit Majumder, J.M 5th Court, Asansol.

Order dated:-

02.06.2026

The record is today fixed for evidence.

Both the accused are absent by petition
u/s 317 Cr.PC and prays time.

Heard. Considered.

Time is allowed as last chance.

No CSW turned up.

Hence, the case is adjourned today for ends of justice.

Fix 04.12.**2026** for evidence.

Issue summons upon CSW 1,2 & 3.

BC II to comply at once.

JM 5th Court, Asansol.

JO Code: WB- 01561